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EP 2010
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22. Züri - Oberland - Cup 1. / 2. Juli 2017

- Brühlmann Elektro GmbH, Bertastr. 8, 8610 Uster

TotalRang Name Vorname Jg Riege Sprung Barren Balken Boden
57.3501 Portmann Anouk 2010 Wädenswil 13.500 14.450 14.450 14.9504.00 5.50 5.50 5.501 1 19 1

57.1502 Brunnschweiler Chiara 2010 Oerlikon 13.350 14.100 15.200 14.5004.00 5.50 5.50 5.5014 6 1 3

56.6003 Zünd Giulia 2011 Uster 13.500 13.900 14.600 14.6004.00 5.50 5.50 5.501 11 15 2

56.5504 Munishi Emily 2010 TZ Fürstenland 13.250 14.050 15.150 14.1004.00 5.50 5.50 5.5027 7 3 4

56.4505 Moran Alea 2010 Oerlikon 13.450 14.300 15.050 13.6504.00 5.50 5.50 4.504 2 6 7

55.9006 Diaz Jelenie 2009 Uster 13.300 13.950 15.000 13.6504.00 5.50 5.50 4.5018 10 7 7

55.8007 Morini Ashley 2009 Rüti 13.500 14.150 14.550 13.6004.00 5.50 5.50 4.501 5 16 10

55.7508 Bolliger Alia 2011 Horgen 13.450 13.800 15.200 13.3004.00 5.50 5.50 5.004 13 1 20

55.6009 Kleger Louisa 2010 Oerlikon 13.000 14.250 15.100 13.2504.00 5.50 5.50 4.5065 4 4 23

55.60010 Baumann Fiona 2010 Rüti 13.400 14.050 15.100 13.0504.00 5.50 5.50 4.508 7 4 35

55.30011 Georgiou Melina 2010 Oerlikon 13.150 13.650 14.900 13.6004.00 5.50 5.50 4.5047 16 9 10

55.10012 Niedermann Sarina 2011 TZ Fürstenland 13.400 13.900 14.450 13.3504.00 5.50 5.00 4.508 11 19 19

55.05013 Desvoignes Zoë-Louise 2010 Uetendorf 13.300 13.700 15.000 13.0504.00 5.00 5.50 4.5018 15 7 35

54.90014 Köng Yara 2010 Hinwil 13.450 14.300 13.700 13.4504.00 5.50 5.00 4.504 2 43 14

54.80015 Pezzino Aurora 2010 Oerlikon 13.400 13.550 14.400 13.4504.00 5.50 5.50 4.508 18 21 14

54.60016 Schürmann Madleina 2010 Wädenswil 13.400 13.450 14.250 13.5004.00 5.00 5.00 4.508 20 26 13

54.55017 Welter Esra 2010 Uetendorf 13.250 13.400 14.650 13.2504.00 5.50 5.50 4.5027 23 13 23

54.50018 Bussinger Larissa 2009 Rüti 13.250 14.000 14.150 13.1004.00 5.50 5.00 4.5027 9 27 32

54.45019 Hollauf Leonie 2011 TZ Fürstenland 13.400 13.050 14.900 13.1004.00 5.00 5.50 4.508 30 9 32

54.40020 Lepori Joséphine 2010 Oerlikon 13.100 13.450 14.900 12.9504.00 5.50 5.50 4.5051 20 9 42

54.15021 De Souza Janaina 2010 Oerlikon 13.300 12.550 14.400 13.9004.00 4.00 5.50 4.5018 44 21 5

54.05022 Bähler Aylin 2010 Oerlikon 13.100 13.150 14.650 13.1504.00 5.00 5.50 4.5051 28 13 29

54.00023 Sutter Yara 2010 TZ Fürstenland 13.250 12.700 14.900 13.1504.00 5.00 5.50 4.5027 39 9 29

53.90024 Bussinger Amelie 2010 Rüti 13.200 12.850 14.550 13.3004.00 4.50 5.50 4.5036 36 16 20

53.90025 Imboden Malou 2010 Bern BTV 13.350 13.350 13.600 13.6004.00 5.50 5.00 4.5014 24 48 10

53.80026 Zimmermann Ladina 2010 Frauenfeld / Turnfabrik 13.150 13.250 13.950 13.4504.00 5.50 5.00 4.5047 26 33 14

53.75027 Gerber Sophie 2010 Uetendorf 13.300 13.450 13.800 13.2004.00 5.50 5.00 4.5018 20 39 26

53.50028 Thieler Kirsten 2010 Weiningen 13.200 13.800 13.450 13.0504.00 5.50 5.00 4.0036 13 53 35

53.40029 Giger Andrina 2010 TZ Fürstenland 13.250 13.050 13.900 13.2004.00 5.50 5.00 4.0027 30 34 26

53.30030 Strub Siloah 2010 Uster 13.200 13.350 13.700 13.0504.00 5.50 5.50 4.5036 24 43 35

53.25031 Koller Noa 2009 TZ Fürstenland 13.450 12.800 13.700 13.3004.00 5.00 5.00 4.504 37 43 20

53.25032 Imholz Lorena 2010 Altdorf 12.900 13.500 13.850 13.0004.00 5.50 5.00 4.5084 19 36 40

53.20033 Spielmann Timea 2011 Frauenfeld / Turnfabrik 13.200 12.750 13.850 13.4004.00 5.00 5.00 4.5036 38 36 17

52.95034 Paparo Iana 2011 Rüti 12.450 13.600 13.850 13.0504.00 5.00 5.00 4.00106 17 36 35

52.70035 Eberhard Isabel 2010 Uster 13.400 12.900 14.000 12.4004.00 5.50 5.50 4.008 35 32 58

52.55036 Häcker Lotta 2010 Horgen 13.050 12.250 14.400 12.8504.00 5.00 5.50 4.5058 53 21 48

52.55037 Köpfli Alia 2010 Uetendorf 13.250 13.050 13.500 12.7504.00 5.50 5.50 4.5027 30 52 49

52.45038 Cucco Giulia 2010 Oerlikon 13.100 11.150 14.300 13.9004.00 4.00 5.50 5.5051 81 24 5

52.15039 Kieber Layla 2009 Eschen-Mauren LIE 12.900 12.200 14.500 12.5504.00 5.00 5.50 4.0084 54 18 53

52.15040 Hasanmetaj Eleonora 2010 Bülach 13.200 12.700 14.050 12.2004.00 5.00 5.00 4.0036 39 30 66

51.85041 Freiwald Sina 2011 TZ Fürstenland 11.750 12.300 14.150 13.6504.00 4.00 4.50 4.50112 52 27 7

51.75042 Catucci Franca 2011 Uetendorf 12.950 13.100 13.700 12.0004.00 5.00 5.00 4.0075 29 43 73

51.70043 Egli Vanessa 2010 Frauenfeld / Turnfabrik 12.750 12.600 13.400 12.9504.00 4.50 5.00 4.5096 42 57 42

51.65044 Leonardo Timea 2010 Oerlikon 13.050 11.950 13.550 13.1004.00 4.50 5.50 4.5058 63 49 32

51.60045 Schwander Alina 2010 Bern BTV 12.950 12.100 13.900 12.6504.00 4.50 5.50 4.0075 57 34 51

51.55046 Ritchie Giulia 2010 Uster 13.300 12.450 13.550 12.2504.00 4.00 5.00 4.0018 48 49 65

51.50047 Blaser Natalie 2010 Frauenfeld / Turnfabrik 13.000 12.650 12.450 13.4004.00 4.50 5.00 4.5065 41 73 17

51.45048 Isenegger Stella 2009 Uster 13.200 12.500 13.400 12.3504.00 4.50 5.00 4.0036 46 57 61

51.35049 Nigg Lorena 2009 Glarnerland 13.200 12.450 13.750 11.9504.00 5.00 4.50 4.0036 48 40 79

51.30050 Raths Yara 2010 Uster 13.350 12.400 13.550 12.0004.00 5.00 5.00 4.0014 51 49 73

51.15051 Prodan Anna-Sofia 2010 Uster 13.300 13.000 13.150 11.7004.00 5.00 4.50 4.0018 33 64 91

51.10052 Civiloglu-Davida Aysa 2010 Eschen-Mauren LIE 13.050 12.200 12.900 12.9504.00 5.50 5.00 4.5058 54 68 42

51.10053 Losa Mia 2011 Rüti 13.300 12.600 12.300 12.9004.00 5.00 5.00 4.0018 42 77 45

50.85054 Hatzikiriakos Sophie 2009 Bülach 13.300 10.350 14.300 12.9004.00 3.50 5.00 4.5018 92 24 45

50.85055 Ellermeier Nicole 2011 Oerlikon 13.000 11.600 13.350 12.9004.00 4.00 5.00 4.5065 72 59 45

50.75056 Veronese Selma 2010 Oerlikon 13.100 12.950 11.450 13.2504.00 5.50 5.50 4.5051 34 93 23

50.45057 Eggenschwiler Amely 2010 Horgen 12.950 11.400 13.350 12.7504.00 4.00 5.00 4.0075 75 59 49
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TotalRang Name Vorname Jg Riege Sprung Barren Balken Boden
50.40058 Zeqiri Leandra 2011 Oerlikon 12.350 11.800 13.250 13.0004.00 5.50 5.00 4.50109 68 63 40

50.35059 Schneider Mila 2011 Uetendorf 13.150 13.200 12.000 12.0004.00 5.50 4.50 4.0047 27 82 73

50.30060 Brunner Chloé 2011 Oerlikon 13.100 12.200 12.800 12.2004.00 5.50 5.00 4.0051 54 69 66

50.15061 Giger Sara 2010 TZ Fürstenland 12.600 11.400 13.750 12.4004.00 4.00 5.00 4.00102 75 40 58

50.15062 Ituarte Monica 2011 Oerlikon 12.900 12.450 13.050 11.7504.00 4.50 4.50 4.0084 48 66 90

50.05063 Havryk Kristina 2010 Weiningen 12.850 12.550 12.000 12.6504.00 5.00 3.50 4.5090 44 82 51

49.90064 Horner Claire 2010 Bern BTV 13.250 10.850 13.450 12.3504.00 4.00 5.00 4.0027 85 53 61

49.90065 Storz Alessa 2009 Bülach 13.350 11.650 12.350 12.5504.00 4.00 4.00 4.0014 69 76 53

49.90066 Dzienziol Ina 2011 Hinwil 13.000 12.000 12.500 12.4004.00 5.00 5.00 4.0065 61 71 58

49.75067 Becker-Fahr Lily 2011 Horgen 12.800 10.450 14.050 12.4504.00 3.50 5.00 4.0091 90 30 56

49.70068 Goedmakers Mila 2009 Horgen 12.800 10.900 13.650 12.3504.00 4.50 5.00 4.0091 83 47 61

49.70069 Savo Francesca 2011 Oerlikon 13.300 12.050 12.250 12.1004.00 4.50 5.00 4.5018 59 78 71

49.65070 Stampfli Soarah 2011 Rüti 12.800 11.400 13.300 12.1504.00 4.00 5.00 4.0091 75 61 69

49.55071 Gmür Jael 2010 Glarnerland 12.950 10.400 14.100 12.1004.00 3.50 5.00 4.0075 91 29 71

49.40072 Däscher Leila 2010 Oerlikon 13.100 11.950 11.200 13.1504.00 4.50 4.00 4.5051 63 97 29

49.35073 Bleiker Lena 2010 Frauenfeld / Turnfabrik 12.950 11.400 12.500 12.5004.00 4.00 5.00 4.5075 75 71 55

49.35074 Thon Mia 2010 Bülach 13.050 11.850 12.000 12.4504.00 4.00 4.00 4.0058 67 82 56

49.20075 Altundag Sophia 2011 Bern BTV 13.200 11.900 12.600 11.5004.00 5.00 5.00 4.0036 66 70 93

49.00076 Arnold Désirée 2010 Oerlikon 13.000 10.350 12.450 13.2004.00 4.00 5.00 4.5065 92 73 26

48.85077 Trussardi Federica 2010 Horgen 12.950 11.500 13.100 11.3004.00 4.50 4.50 4.0075 74 65 100

48.80078 Eiholzer Joline 2011 Rüti 13.000 11.600 11.900 12.3004.00 4.00 4.00 4.0065 72 85 64

48.40079 Walser Sarina 2011 Hinwil 13.050 10.350 13.000 12.0004.00 3.50 5.00 4.0058 92 67 73

48.30080 El-Zawahry Dana 2011 Wädenswil 13.100 12.500 12.150 10.5504.00 5.00 5.00 3.5051 46 80 109

47.75081 Cilengir Tülin 2010 Glarnerland 12.900 9.600 13.750 11.5004.00 4.00 5.00 4.0084 98 40 93

47.75082 Weber Olivia 2010 Glarnerland 13.200 11.300 11.050 12.2004.00 4.50 4.50 4.0036 80 99 66

47.70083 Binz Zoe 2010 Bern BTV 13.250 12.100 10.200 12.1504.00 5.00 3.50 4.0027 57 104 69

47.70084 Wagner Soraya 2011 Hinwil 13.000 10.900 11.900 11.9004.00 4.50 4.00 4.0065 83 85 83

47.30085 Reissner Piroska 2011 Oerlikon 12.650 10.950 11.800 11.9004.00 4.00 5.00 4.0099 82 89 83

47.20086 Pontrandolfo Emilia 2010 Frauenfeld / Turnfabrik 12.950 10.700 12.150 11.4004.00 3.50 5.00 4.0075 86 80 97

47.20087 Bühler Sarina 2011 Rüti 12.750 12.000 11.350 11.1004.00 4.00 3.50 3.5096 61 94 104

47.05088 Meier Ava 2010 Weiningen 12.900 12.050 10.250 11.8504.00 5.00 4.00 4.0084 59 103 87

46.90089 Gienuth Linda 2010 Glarnerland 13.200 8.250 13.450 12.0004.00 3.00 5.00 4.0036 108 53 73

46.85090 Nyffenegger Lena 2011 Uetendorf 12.700 10.700 11.500 11.9504.00 4.50 4.50 4.0098 86 92 79

46.60091 Portmann Finnja 2011 Wädenswil 13.000 9.900 12.250 11.4504.00 3.50 5.00 4.0065 97 78 95

46.35092 Künzler Luana 2011 Uetendorf 13.000 8.800 13.450 11.1004.00 3.00 5.00 4.0065 102 53 104

46.05093 Celebioglu Duygu 2009 Glarnerland 12.300 8.750 13.300 11.7004.00 3.00 5.00 4.00110 105 61 91

45.95094 Ashkenazy Abigail 2011 Horgen 12.800 8.800 12.400 11.9504.00 3.00 5.00 4.0091 102 75 79

45.85095 Baumann Lea 2011 Hinwil 13.250 11.950 8.750 11.9004.00 5.00 2.50 4.0027 63 110 83

45.85096 Meili Elena 2010 Wädenswil 13.150 10.600 10.100 12.0004.00 4.00 3.50 4.0047 89 105 73

45.65097 Oehler Milla 2011 Rüti 12.600 9.550 11.600 11.9004.00 3.00 4.00 4.00102 99 91 83

45.65098 Binder Carla 2011 Uetendorf 12.200 10.650 11.850 10.9504.00 4.00 5.00 4.00111 88 88 106

45.35099 Dräyer Marla 2010 Bern BTV 13.050 11.400 9.700 11.2004.00 5.00 4.00 4.0058 75 107 103

45.300100 Oehler Malin 2011 Rüti 11.500 10.300 11.650 11.8504.00 3.50 4.50 4.00113 95 90 87

45.250101 Brönnimann Katharina 2011 Uetendorf 12.650 11.650 9.700 11.2504.00 5.50 4.00 4.0099 69 107 101

44.950102 Thalmann Anja Lea 2011 Hinwil 13.200 7.900 11.900 11.9504.00 3.00 4.00 4.0036 110 85 79

44.850103 Rüegg Philine 2011 Hinwil 12.950 9.400 10.650 11.8504.00 3.50 3.50 4.0075 100 101 87

44.850104 Hug Annina 2011 Hinwil 12.950 10.250 10.300 11.3504.00 4.00 4.50 4.0075 96 102 99

44.300105 Duvanel Romane 2012 Bern BTV 12.800 8.800 11.250 11.4504.00 3.00 4.00 4.0091 102 95 95

44.100106 Imhof Linda 2011 Altdorf 13.000 9.150 11.250 10.7004.00 4.00 3.50 3.5065 101 95 107

43.100107 Balmer Aline 2011 Bern BTV 13.050 11.650 8.350 10.0504.00 4.00 3.50 4.0058 69 112 112

43.050108 Krauss Johanna 2010 Horgen 12.500 8.200 10.950 11.4004.00 3.00 4.00 4.00105 109 100 97

42.800109 Dräyer Tjana 2011 Bern BTV 12.900 8.550 11.100 10.2504.00 3.00 4.00 3.5084 106 98 111

40.300110 Bohnenblust Nola 2011 Bern BTV 12.650 8.300 8.950 10.4004.00 3.00 3.50 4.0099 107 109 110

39.500111 Roduner Lisa 2011 Eschen-Mauren LIE 12.400 7.400 9.750 9.9504.00 2.00 4.00 4.00108 111 106 113

39.450112 Motlova Sara 2011 Eschen-Mauren LIE 12.550 7.150 8.500 11.2504.00 2.00 4.00 4.00104 112 111 101

36.850113 Belinay Akay 2011 Eschen-Mauren LIE 12.450 5.450 8.300 10.6504.00 1.00 4.50 4.00106 113 113 108
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Mannschaft EP 2010

KUTU Satus Uster

www.satus-uster.ch

Patronat:

22. Züri - Oberland - Cup 1. / 2. Juli 2017

- Brühlmann Elektro GmbH, Bertastr. 8, 8610 Uster

Mannschaftsname

Name Vorname Jg Sprung Barren Balken Boden TotalRang Riege

1 . Oerlikon

Brunnschweiler Chiara 2010 13.35 14.10 15.20 57.15Oerlikon 4.00 5.50 14.505.50 5.50

Moran Alea 2010 13.45 14.30 15.05 56.45Oerlikon 4.00 4.50 13.655.50 5.50

Kleger Louisa 2010 13.00 14.25 15.10 55.60Oerlikon 4.00 4.50 13.255.50 5.50

Mannschafts Total: 169.200

2 . TZ Fürstenland

Munishi Emily 2010 13.25 14.05 15.15 56.55TZ Fürstenland 4.00 5.50 14.105.50 5.50

Niedermann Sarina 2011 13.40 13.90 14.45 55.10TZ Fürstenland 4.00 4.50 13.355.50 5.00

Hollauf Leonie 2011 13.40 13.05 14.90 54.45TZ Fürstenland 4.00 4.50 13.105.00 5.50

Mannschafts Total: 166.100

3 . Rüti

Morini Ashley 2009 13.50 14.15 14.55 55.80Rüti 4.00 4.50 13.605.50 5.50

Baumann Fiona 2010 13.40 14.05 15.10 55.60Rüti 4.00 4.50 13.055.50 5.50

Bussinger Larissa 2009 13.25 14.00 14.15 54.50Rüti 4.00 4.50 13.105.50 5.00

Mannschafts Total: 165.900

4 . Uster

Zünd Giulia 2011 13.50 13.90 14.60 56.60Uster 4.00 5.50 14.605.50 5.50

Diaz Jelenie 2009 13.30 13.95 15.00 55.90Uster 4.00 4.50 13.655.50 5.50

Strub Siloah 2010 13.20 13.35 13.70 53.30Uster 4.00 4.50 13.055.50 5.50

Mannschafts Total: 165.800

5 . Uetendorf

Desvoignes Zoë-Louise 2010 13.30 13.70 15.00 55.05Uetendorf 4.00 4.50 13.055.00 5.50

Welter Esra 2010 13.25 13.40 14.65 54.55Uetendorf 4.00 4.50 13.255.50 5.50

Gerber Sophie 2010 13.30 13.45 13.80 53.75Uetendorf 4.00 4.50 13.205.50 5.00

Mannschafts Total: 163.350

6 . Wädenswil

Portmann Anouk 2010 13.50 14.45 14.45 57.35Wädenswil 4.00 5.50 14.955.50 5.50

Schürmann Madleina 2010 13.40 13.45 14.25 54.60Wädenswil 4.00 4.50 13.505.00 5.00

El-Zawahry Dana 2011 13.10 12.50 12.15 48.30Wädenswil 4.00 3.50 10.555.00 5.00

Mannschafts Total: 160.250

7 . Horgen

Bolliger Alia 2011 13.45 13.80 15.20 55.75Horgen 4.00 5.00 13.305.50 5.50

Häcker Lotta 2010 13.05 12.25 14.40 52.55Horgen 4.00 4.50 12.855.00 5.50

Eggenschwiler Amely 2010 12.95 11.40 13.35 50.45Horgen 4.00 4.00 12.754.00 5.00

Mannschafts Total: 158.750

8 . Frauenfeld / Turnfabrik

Zimmermann Ladina 2010 13.15 13.25 13.95 53.80Frauenfeld / Turnfabri 4.00 4.50 13.455.50 5.00

Spielmann Timea 2011 13.20 12.75 13.85 53.20Frauenfeld / Turnfabri 4.00 4.50 13.405.00 5.00

Egli Vanessa 2010 12.75 12.60 13.40 51.70Frauenfeld / Turnfabri 4.00 4.50 12.954.50 5.00

Mannschafts Total: 158.700

9 . Bern BTV

Imboden Malou 2010 13.35 13.35 13.60 53.90Bern BTV 4.00 4.50 13.605.50 5.00

Schwander Alina 2010 12.95 12.10 13.90 51.60Bern BTV 4.00 4.00 12.654.50 5.50

Horner Claire 2010 13.25 10.85 13.45 49.90Bern BTV 4.00 4.00 12.354.00 5.00

Mannschafts Total: 155.400

10 . Hinwil

Köng Yara 2010 13.45 14.30 13.70 54.90Hinwil 4.00 4.50 13.455.50 5.00

Dzienziol Ina 2011 13.00 12.00 12.50 49.90Hinwil 4.00 4.00 12.405.00 5.00

Walser Sarina 2011 13.05 10.35 13.00 48.40Hinwil 4.00 4.00 12.003.50 5.00

Mannschafts Total: 153.200
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Mannschaftsname

Name Vorname Jg Sprung Barren Balken Boden TotalRang Riege

11 . Bülach

Hasanmetaj Eleonora 2010 13.20 12.70 14.05 52.15Bülach 4.00 4.00 12.205.00 5.00

Hatzikiriakos Sophie 2009 13.30 10.35 14.30 50.85Bülach 4.00 4.50 12.903.50 5.00

Storz Alessa 2009 13.35 11.65 12.35 49.90Bülach 4.00 4.00 12.554.00 4.00

Mannschafts Total: 152.900

12 . Weiningen

Thieler Kirsten 2010 13.20 13.80 13.45 53.50Weiningen 4.00 4.00 13.055.50 5.00

Havryk Kristina 2010 12.85 12.55 12.00 50.05Weiningen 4.00 4.50 12.655.00 3.50

Meier Ava 2010 12.90 12.05 10.25 47.05Weiningen 4.00 4.00 11.855.00 4.00

Mannschafts Total: 150.600

13 . Glarnerland

Nigg Lorena 2009 13.20 12.45 13.75 51.35Glarnerland 4.00 4.00 11.955.00 4.50

Gmür Jael 2010 12.95 10.40 14.10 49.55Glarnerland 4.00 4.00 12.103.50 5.00

Cilengir Tülin 2010 12.90 9.60 13.75 47.75Glarnerland 4.00 4.00 11.504.00 5.00

Mannschafts Total: 148.650

14 . Eschen-Mauren LIE

Kieber Layla 2009 12.90 12.20 14.50 52.15Eschen-Mauren LIE 4.00 4.00 12.555.00 5.50

Civiloglu-Davida Aysa 2010 13.05 12.20 12.90 51.10Eschen-Mauren LIE 4.00 4.50 12.955.50 5.00

Roduner Lisa 2011 12.40 7.40 9.75 39.50Eschen-Mauren LIE 4.00 4.00 9.952.00 4.00

Mannschafts Total: 142.750
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P1

KUTU Satus Uster

www.satus-uster.ch

Patronat:

22. Züri - Oberland - Cup 1. / 2. Juli 2017

- Verlagsgemeinschaft für Europäische Editionen AG, Seestrasse 159, 8610 Uster

- Zürcher Kantonalbank, Filiale Uster, Webernstr. 3, 8610 Uster

TotalRang Name Vorname Jg Riege Sprung Barren Balken Boden
58.6001 Horat Laura 2008 RLZ-ZTV Altdorf 13.600 14.950 14.900 15.1504.00 5.50 5.50 5.501 2 1 2

58.4002 Raffin Kiara 2008 RLZ-ZTV Oerlikon 13.350 15.100 14.750 15.2004.00 5.50 5.50 5.5011 1 3 1

56.8003 Raffin Samira 2008 RLZ-ZTV Oerlikon 13.550 14.950 14.850 13.4504.00 5.50 5.50 5.003 2 2 25

56.7504 Le Mentec Adele 2008 RLZ-ZTV Uster 13.150 14.500 14.550 14.5504.00 5.50 5.50 5.5024 5 4 12

56.4005 Bernhardsgrütter Kim 2008 RLZ-ZTV Uster 13.500 14.800 13.800 14.3004.00 5.50 4.50 4.506 4 11 18

56.3506 Altorfer Gina 2009 RLZ-ZTV Rüti 13.400 14.050 14.100 14.8004.00 5.50 5.00 5.509 7 8 6

56.2007 Weissörtel Annika 2008 Küssnacht 13.550 14.450 13.100 15.1004.00 5.50 5.50 5.503 6 20 3

55.6508 Le Mentec Maya 2008 RLZ-ZTV Uster 13.300 13.850 13.500 15.0004.00 5.50 4.50 5.5013 8 13 4

55.5509 Kasper Sofia 2008 Oerlikon 13.450 13.750 13.900 14.4504.00 5.50 5.50 5.507 9 10 13

55.30010 Kuster Viola 2009 Rüti 13.550 12.900 14.200 14.6504.00 5.50 5.50 5.503 15 6 9

55.05011 Betschart Laura 2009 Oerlikon 13.150 12.900 14.200 14.8004.00 5.50 5.50 5.5024 15 6 6

54.25012 Haarbrücker Leandra 2009 Oerlikon 13.050 13.450 13.350 14.4004.00 5.50 5.50 5.5031 11 17 14

53.45013 Epure Izabel 2009 Uetendorf 13.250 13.550 12.300 14.3504.00 5.50 4.00 5.5018 10 41 17

53.15014 Müller Fiona 2009 RLZ-ZTV Rüti 13.600 12.550 12.400 14.6004.00 5.00 4.50 5.501 18 39 11

53.05015 Winiger Angelina 2008 Horgen 13.300 12.850 12.100 14.8004.00 5.50 4.00 5.5013 17 47 6

53.00016 Schai Melanie 2007 Weiningen 13.200 12.050 13.500 14.2504.00 4.50 4.50 5.5021 22 13 20

52.75017 Walser Kea 2009 RLZ-ZTV Uster 13.200 11.350 13.350 14.8504.00 4.50 4.50 5.5021 27 17 5

52.65018 Oesch Nura 2008 RLZ-ZTV Rüti 12.900 12.000 13.450 14.3004.00 5.50 4.50 5.5042 23 15 18

52.60019 Hamilton Jada 2008 Küssnacht 13.400 12.200 14.300 12.7004.00 4.50 5.50 4.009 20 5 34

52.60020 Greuter Sanoe 2008 Frauenfeld / Turnfabrik 12.800 12.550 12.850 14.4004.00 4.50 4.50 5.5051 18 23 14

52.55021 Pohl Matilda 2009 RLZ-ZTV Opfikon-Glatt 13.450 12.950 12.850 13.3004.00 5.50 4.50 4.507 14 23 26

52.30022 Meili Emilia 2008 Frauenfeld / Turnfabrik 12.950 13.000 11.700 14.6504.00 4.50 4.00 5.5037 13 54 9

52.00023 Tappolet Marie-Sophie 2008 Rüti 13.300 13.350 12.850 12.5004.00 5.50 4.50 4.0013 12 23 41

51.95024 Perez Rossotti Martina 2007 Oerlikon 13.300 12.200 13.400 13.0504.00 5.50 5.00 4.5013 20 16 30

51.80025 Botchway Samantha 2009 Küssnacht 12.900 11.850 12.650 14.4004.00 4.50 5.50 5.5042 25 32 14

51.15026 Dübi Joya 2009 Bern BTV 13.350 11.800 13.000 13.0004.00 5.00 4.50 4.5011 26 21 31

50.95027 Holder Tanja 2008 Hinwil 13.050 9.850 14.050 14.0004.00 4.00 5.50 5.5031 38 9 22

50.05028 Bolliger Malena 2008 Horgen 12.800 10.800 12.700 13.7504.00 4.00 4.50 5.5051 30 28 23

50.00029 Hofmann Noémie 2007 Uster 13.200 10.100 12.600 14.1004.00 3.50 4.50 5.5021 35 34 21

49.85030 Bosshard Melanie 2008 Oerlikon 13.000 11.150 12.700 13.0004.00 5.50 4.50 4.5033 29 28 31

48.95031 Frey Arwen 2008 Uetendorf 12.950 10.650 12.500 12.8504.00 5.00 4.50 4.5037 31 36 33

48.80032 Schlumpf Melina 2008 Uster 13.300 11.200 11.800 12.5004.00 4.00 4.00 4.5013 28 53 41

48.40033 Alaoui Sara 2008 Bülach 12.850 10.600 12.300 12.6504.00 4.00 4.50 4.0048 32 41 36

48.20034 Wunnerlich Ayana 2008 Uster 13.250 9.650 12.200 13.1004.00 3.50 4.50 4.5018 43 45 29

48.15035 Schöni Jorina 2009 Frauenfeld / Turnfabrik 12.550 9.500 12.900 13.2004.00 3.50 4.50 4.5070 44 22 28

47.75036 Möckel Sina 2007 Weiningen 12.800 9.900 13.750 11.3004.00 3.50 5.50 4.0051 37 12 63

47.60037 Stampfli Ashira 2009 Rüti 12.850 8.250 12.800 13.7004.00 4.00 4.50 5.5048 63 27 24

47.55038 Kleger Aylin 2009 Oerlikon 12.500 12.000 11.200 11.8504.00 5.50 4.00 4.0071 23 64 52

47.30039 Quattrone Giulia 2009 Uster 13.000 9.200 12.500 12.6004.00 3.50 4.50 4.5033 48 36 37

46.70040 Aly Aisha 2009 Frauenfeld / Turnfabrik 13.100 9.100 11.950 12.5504.00 3.50 4.00 4.5029 49 50 39

46.60041 Jung Nina 2007 Uster 13.250 8.900 12.850 11.6004.00 3.50 4.50 4.0018 52 23 56

46.55042 Hämmerle Selma 2007 Eschen-Mauren LIE 12.900 9.400 12.650 11.6004.00 3.50 4.50 4.0042 46 32 56

46.35043 Gut Alia 2010 Uetendorf 13.150 10.600 10.750 11.8504.00 4.00 4.00 4.0024 32 74 52

46.25044 Giger Leonie 2009 Hinwil 12.950 8.350 12.250 12.7004.00 3.50 4.00 4.5037 62 44 34

46.25045 Huber Michelle 2008 Rüti 12.800 10.200 12.300 10.9504.00 4.00 4.50 4.0051 34 41 68

46.15046 Bosshart Nora 2009 Uster 13.150 9.450 11.150 12.4004.00 3.50 4.00 4.5024 45 67 43

46.10047 Hauser Ladina 2008 Glarnerland 13.100 9.850 11.650 11.5004.00 3.50 4.50 4.0029 38 58 58

46.00048 Widmer Anaïs 2009 Oerlikon 12.600 10.050 11.400 11.9504.00 4.00 5.00 4.5066 36 61 50

45.90049 Meier Lou 2008 Weiningen 12.300 8.050 13.300 12.2504.00 3.50 5.00 5.0078 68 19 45

45.70050 Sulger Jessica 2008 Uster 12.500 8.500 12.600 12.1004.00 3.50 4.50 4.0071 60 34 46

45.50051 Hanselmann Selma 2010 Frauenfeld / Turnfabrik 12.650 9.300 11.700 11.8504.00 3.50 4.50 4.0061 47 54 52

45.30052 Tarantino Gemma 2009 Uster 12.650 8.700 11.850 12.1004.00 3.50 4.00 4.5061 57 51 46

45.05053 Romer Valeria 2008 Rüti 12.650 8.950 11.350 12.1004.00 3.50 4.00 4.5061 50 63 46

44.60054 Veyrassat Emilie 2008 Oerlikon 13.150 7.550 12.500 11.4004.00 4.00 4.50 4.0024 73 36 62

44.55055 Nussle Jolina 2009 Hinwil 13.000 8.550 11.100 11.9004.00 3.50 4.00 4.5033 59 68 51

44.50056 Frick Sofia 2009 Frauenfeld / Turnfabrik 12.600 7.450 11.850 12.6004.00 4.50 4.00 4.5066 75 51 37

44.40057 Euerlings Arwen 2008 Bülach 12.800 9.750 10.400 11.4504.00 3.50 4.50 3.5051 42 77 61
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44.30058 Brändle Mia 2009 Rüti 12.800 8.200 12.150 11.1504.00 3.50 4.50 4.5051 65 46 66

44.05059 Meyer Anne-Sophie 2008 Horgen 12.450 8.750 10.300 12.5504.00 3.50 4.00 4.5075 54 78 39

43.95060 Thoma Anouk 2008 Horgen 12.600 8.800 12.000 10.5504.00 3.00 4.50 3.5066 53 49 76

43.70061 Hodzic Melisa 2007 Weiningen 12.400 7.750 12.700 10.8504.00 3.50 4.50 4.0076 70 28 70

43.60062 Thomet Sidonia 2010 Bern BTV 11.900 8.200 11.200 12.3004.00 4.00 4.00 4.5083 65 64 44

43.55063 Speck Lani 2008 Glarnerland 12.700 9.850 10.850 10.1504.00 3.50 4.00 4.0060 38 73 82

43.45064 von Boddien Benita 2009 Frauenfeld / Turnfabrik 12.650 7.600 11.700 11.5004.00 3.50 3.50 3.5061 72 54 58

43.45065 Piaggio Laurelle 2008 Uetendorf 12.200 8.250 11.700 11.3004.00 3.50 4.50 4.5082 63 54 63

43.40066 Scheibli Ella 2009 Bern BTV 11.700 9.800 10.700 11.2004.00 5.00 4.00 4.0084 41 75 65

43.30067 Jelk Sarai 2007 Basel Stadt TV 12.900 7.450 12.350 10.6004.00 3.50 4.50 4.0042 75 40 74

42.75068 Gmür Anina 2008 Glarnerland 12.500 8.450 11.100 10.7004.00 3.50 4.00 3.5071 61 68 73

42.60069 Zarillo Michèlle 2007 Weiningen 11.250 8.950 11.600 10.8004.00 3.50 4.00 4.0086 50 60 72

42.45070 Roduner Tina 2008 Eschen-Mauren LIE 11.700 7.450 12.700 10.6004.00 3.50 4.50 4.0084 75 28 74

42.30071 Duvanel Ines 2009 Bern BTV 12.850 6.750 10.700 12.0004.00 3.00 3.50 4.5048 82 75 49

41.95072 Slaby Karolina 2009 Uster 12.900 6.900 11.100 11.0504.00 3.50 4.00 3.5042 80 68 67

41.80073 Catucci Ava 2009 Uetendorf 12.500 6.550 11.100 11.6504.00 3.50 4.50 4.0071 83 68 55

41.75074 Lehmann Lily 2008 Horgen 12.600 8.600 9.700 10.8504.00 3.50 3.50 3.5066 58 85 70

41.70075 Scheidegger Helena 2008 Uster 12.950 7.000 10.250 11.5004.00 3.50 3.50 4.0037 79 80 58

41.50076 Sivasundaran Abinaja 2008 Basel Regio 12.950 7.750 11.100 9.7004.00 3.00 4.50 3.5037 70 68 87

41.10077 Pierroz Angelina 2007 Basel Stadt TV 12.250 8.750 9.950 10.1504.00 3.50 3.50 4.0080 54 83 82

40.90078 Notari Elisa 2007 Glarnerland 12.800 7.500 10.050 10.5504.00 3.50 4.00 3.5051 74 82 76

40.75079 Häcker Anika 2008 Horgen 13.000 7.900 9.900 9.9504.00 3.00 4.00 4.0033 69 84 84

40.70080 Gienuth Sina 2008 Glarnerland 12.300 8.200 10.300 9.9004.00 3.50 4.00 3.5078 65 78 85

40.30081 Doutreval Evita 2010 Horgen 11.200 6.100 12.050 10.9504.00 3.50 4.00 4.0087 85 48 68

40.25082 Kadriu Enesa 2008 Basel Regio 12.650 6.550 11.200 9.8504.00 3.50 4.50 3.5061 83 64 86

40.10083 Keller Lena 2009 Bern BTV 12.900 7.300 9.500 10.4004.00 3.00 3.00 4.0042 78 86 81

39.25084 Cosentino Sofia 2010 Horgen 12.350 6.850 11.650 8.4004.00 3.50 4.50 3.0077 81 58 88

39.10085 Skantze Ilse 2008 Horgen 12.800 4.450 11.400 10.4504.00 3.00 4.50 3.5051 88 61 79

38.05086 Zweifel Yves 2009 Glarnerland 12.250 5.950 9.300 10.5504.00 3.00 3.00 3.5080 86 87 76

37.00087 Rhyner Amanda 2009 Glarnerland 12.800 4.500 9.250 10.4504.00 3.00 3.50 4.0051 87 88 79

32.25088 Schütz Joana 2008 Uetendorf 0.000 8.750 10.200 13.3000.00 5.00 3.50 5.5088 54 81 26
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Mannschaft P1

KUTU Satus Uster

www.satus-uster.ch

Patronat:

22. Züri - Oberland - Cup 1. / 2. Juli 2017

- Verlagsgemeinschaft für Europäische Editionen AG, Seestrasse 159, 8610 Uster

- Zürcher Kantonalbank, Filiale Uster, Webernstr. 3, 8610 Uster

Mannschaftsname

Name Vorname Jg Sprung Barren Balken Boden TotalRang Riege

1 . Oerlikon

Raffin Kiara 2008 13.35 15.10 14.75 58.40RLZ-ZTV Oerlikon 4.00 5.50 15.205.50 5.50

Raffin Samira 2008 13.55 14.95 14.85 56.80RLZ-ZTV Oerlikon 4.00 5.00 13.455.50 5.50

Kasper Sofia 2008 13.45 13.75 13.90 55.55Oerlikon 4.00 5.50 14.455.50 5.50

Mannschafts Total: 170.750

2 . Uster

Le Mentec Adele 2008 13.15 14.50 14.55 56.75RLZ-ZTV Uster 4.00 5.50 14.555.50 5.50

Bernhardsgrütter Kim 2008 13.50 14.80 13.80 56.40RLZ-ZTV Uster 4.00 4.50 14.305.50 4.50

Le Mentec Maya 2008 13.30 13.85 13.50 55.65RLZ-ZTV Uster 4.00 5.50 15.005.50 4.50

Mannschafts Total: 168.800

3 . Rüti

Altorfer Gina 2009 13.40 14.05 14.10 56.35RLZ-ZTV Rüti 4.00 5.50 14.805.50 5.00

Kuster Viola 2009 13.55 12.90 14.20 55.30Rüti 4.00 5.50 14.655.50 5.50

Müller Fiona 2009 13.60 12.55 12.40 53.15RLZ-ZTV Rüti 4.00 5.50 14.605.00 4.50

Mannschafts Total: 164.800

4 . Küssnacht

Weissörtel Annika 2008 13.55 14.45 13.10 56.20Küssnacht 4.00 5.50 15.105.50 5.50

Hamilton Jada 2008 13.40 12.20 14.30 52.60Küssnacht 4.00 4.00 12.704.50 5.50

Botchway Samantha 2009 12.90 11.85 12.65 51.80Küssnacht 4.00 5.50 14.404.50 5.50

Mannschafts Total: 160.600

5 . Frauenfeld / Turnfabrik

Greuter Sanoe 2008 12.80 12.55 12.85 52.60Frauenfeld / Turnfabri 4.00 5.50 14.404.50 4.50

Meili Emilia 2008 12.95 13.00 11.70 52.30Frauenfeld / Turnfabri 4.00 5.50 14.654.50 4.00

Schöni Jorina 2009 12.55 9.50 12.90 48.15Frauenfeld / Turnfabri 4.00 4.50 13.203.50 4.50

Mannschafts Total: 153.050

6 . Uetendorf

Epure Izabel 2009 13.25 13.55 12.30 53.45Uetendorf 4.00 5.50 14.355.50 4.00

Frey Arwen 2008 12.95 10.65 12.50 48.95Uetendorf 4.00 4.50 12.855.00 4.50

Gut Alia 2010 13.15 10.60 10.75 46.35Uetendorf 4.00 4.00 11.854.00 4.00

Mannschafts Total: 148.750

7 . Horgen

Winiger Angelina 2008 13.30 12.85 12.10 53.05Horgen 4.00 5.50 14.805.50 4.00

Bolliger Malena 2008 12.80 10.80 12.70 50.05Horgen 4.00 5.50 13.754.00 4.50

Meyer Anne-Sophie 2008 12.45 8.75 10.30 44.05Horgen 4.00 4.50 12.553.50 4.00

Mannschafts Total: 147.150

8 . Weiningen

Schai Melanie 2007 13.20 12.05 13.50 53.00Weiningen 4.00 5.50 14.254.50 4.50

Möckel Sina 2007 12.80 9.90 13.75 47.75Weiningen 4.00 4.00 11.303.50 5.50

Meier Lou 2008 12.30 8.05 13.30 45.90Weiningen 4.00 5.00 12.253.50 5.00

Mannschafts Total: 146.650

9 . Hinwil

Holder Tanja 2008 13.05 9.85 14.05 50.95Hinwil 4.00 5.50 14.004.00 5.50

Giger Leonie 2009 12.95 8.35 12.25 46.25Hinwil 4.00 4.50 12.703.50 4.00

Nussle Jolina 2009 13.00 8.55 11.10 44.55Hinwil 4.00 4.50 11.903.50 4.00

Mannschafts Total: 141.750

10 . Bern BTV

Dübi Joya 2009 13.35 11.80 13.00 51.15Bern BTV 4.00 4.50 13.005.00 4.50

Thomet Sidonia 2010 11.90 8.20 11.20 43.60Bern BTV 4.00 4.50 12.304.00 4.00

Scheibli Ella 2009 11.70 9.80 10.70 43.40Bern BTV 4.00 4.00 11.205.00 4.00

Mannschafts Total: 138.150
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11 . Glarnerland

Hauser Ladina 2008 13.10 9.85 11.65 46.10Glarnerland 4.00 4.00 11.503.50 4.50

Speck Lani 2008 12.70 9.85 10.85 43.55Glarnerland 4.00 4.00 10.153.50 4.00

Gmür Anina 2008 12.50 8.45 11.10 42.75Glarnerland 4.00 3.50 10.703.50 4.00

Mannschafts Total: 132.400
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